CILJNA LISTA 16km M

26. PLITVICKI

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

PORE | START

DAK | BROJ

RANK Bib
1 386

2 423
3 556
4 451
5 434
6 679
7 580
8 416
9 398
10 362
11 505
12 675
13 380
14 382
15 519
16 345
17 537
18 456
19 529
20 468
21 508
22 565
23 388
24 631
25 540
26 571
27 509

6. lipanj 2011.

IME | PREZIME

NAME
Tamas Nagy (HUN)
Kiss David (HUN)
Matija Grabrovecki (HRV)
Drazen Dinjar (HRV)
Tadej Kaluza (SLO)
KreSimir Balasko (HRV)
Lovre Kalac (HRV)
Marinko Duka (HRV)
Tihomir Mrkojevi¢ (HRV)
Ivan Stanic¢ (HRV)
Mijo Bebi¢ (HRV)
KresSimir Horvat (HRV)
Hrvoje Habus (HRV)
Kreso Glavas (HRV)
Milorad Vojvodic (HRV)
Milos Kesi¢ (SRB)
Ervin Palenik (SVK)
Drazen Hladuvka (HRV)
Hrvoje Zebic (HRV)
Marijan Cindri¢ (HRV)
Bekir Hairlahovic¢ (BIH)
Miroslav Jerkovi¢ (HRV)
Péter Szab6 (HUN)
Miljenko Rozankovi¢ (HRV)
Mario Horvat (HRV)
Zvonko Vrhovski (HRV)
Peter Fasung (SVK)

EARGTON

1984
1991
1976
1976
1976
1991
1981
1977
1965
1965
1978
1984
1978
1968
1980
1972
1962
1978
1971
1960
1974
1976
1984
1980
1973
1961
1949

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

S KLUB
CLUB

PECS VAROSI SPORTISKOLA
AK "RUDOLF PERESIN"

AK "RUDOLF PERESIN"
Puma Zagreb

AK "VETERAN"

AK "ZAGREB-ULIX"

AK "SOLIN"

AK "ZUMBERAK"

AK "ZUMBERAK"

AK "DINAMO"
AK "SINJ"
KCBT "BRIBIR 1288"

ARK "SOMARATON"
AK "VRBOVEC"

GAK "GLINA"

AK "VRBOVEC"
Sportski savez invalida
AK "SLIEME"

AK "MARATONJARE"

AK "PODRAVSKI LIST"

CATEGORY MALE

VRUEME § VRIUEME
km

TIME / km
0:03:29 0:55:37
0:03:34 0:56:57
0:03:34 0:57:09
0:03:37 0:57:51
0:03:38 0:58:14
0:03:52 1:01:52
0:03:53 1:02:11
0:03:56 1:02:56
0:03:57 1:03:06
0:03:57 1:03:17

1:04:36

1:04:47

0:04:02

0:04:03
1:04:58
1:05:16

0:04:04
0:04:05
0:04:05 1:05:17
0:04:05 1:05:20
0:04:06 1:05:39
0:04:08 1:06:10
0:04:09 1:06:28
0:04:10 1:06:33
0:04:12 1:07:04
0:04:12 1:07:18
0:04:15 1:08:06
0:04:17 1:08:27
1:08:33
1:08:45

0:04:17
0:04:18
1:09:15

0:04:20

Stranicalod9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

436
336
354
484
346
450
444
328
746
352
558
551
470
676
548
325
507
570
704
313
589
630
452
487
447
357
535
327
391
620
303
670
590
330
469

6. lipanj 2011.

Boris Weisseisen (SLO)
Zoran Poznanovié¢ (HRV)
Christian Gallo (HRV)
Viktor Sari¢ (HRV)
Josip Major (SRB)
Stjepan Cerovac (HRV)
Zdenko Boban (HRV)
Mario Macak (BIH)
Stjepan Vraji¢ (HRV)
Vedran Storeli (HRV)
Zeljko Paver (HRV)
Stipe Mitrovi¢ (HRV)
Mile Skukan (HRV)
Tihomir Cenko (HRV)
Tihomir Kruc (HRV)
Zoran Lukac (BIH)
Ekrem Jakupovi¢ (BIH)
Ratko Tezak (HRV)
Tomislav Gaspari¢ (HRV)
Darko Banovak (HRV)
Ivan Kovacev (HRV)
Goran Pezi¢ (HRV)
Vladimir Vranesa (HRV)
Gabriel Balosak (SVK)
Goran Huljeni¢ (HRV)
Ljubo Zajkovski (HRV)
Ivan Peri¢ (HRV)

Boris Pavlovic¢ (BIH)
Borislav Perica (HRV)
SiniSa Rudolf (HRV)
Jerko Breci¢ (HRV)
Damir Proso (HRV)
Ivica Braica (HRV)
Marko Blanusa (BIH)
Slavko Crnoja (HRV)

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

AK "AGRAM"

KT "ULJANIK"

AK "SLIEME"

ARK "SOMARATON"
AK"KA TIM"

AK "JASTREB 99"

veteran
KT "ULJANIK"
AK "VETERAN"

SLUNJ

ak dinamo

AK "SLOBODA"

AK "SANA" Sanski Most
AK "PODRAVSKI LIST"
AK "KA TIM"

AK "MARATON"

MK "MARJAN"

AK "MARATONJARE"
AK "VETERAN"

SKP "CADCA"

AK "SLJEME"

KT "ULJANIK"

KAV "ZADAR"

MK "MARJAN"

MK "MARJAN"

AK "VRBOVEC"

CATEGORY MALE
VRIJEME VRUEME

0:04:20 1:09:20
0:04:21 1:09:36
0:04:21 1:09:38
0:04:24 1:10:29
0:04:26 1:10:52
0:04:28 1:11:33
0:04:29 1:11:49
0:04:30 1:12:03
0:04:30 1:12:05
0:04:31 1:12:16
0:04:31 1:12:20
0:04:33 1:12:46
0:04:34 1:12:56
0:04:36 1:13:34
0:04:36 1:13:36
0:04:37 1:13:56
0:04:38 1:14:07
0:04:39 1:14:19
0:04:39 1:14:21
0:04:40 1:14:40
0:04:40 1:14:43
0:04:41 1:14:52
0:04:41 1:15:01
0:04:42 1:15:04
0:04:42 1:15:05
0:04:43 1:15:26
0:04:44 1:15:48
0:04:45 1:15:57
0:04:46 1:16:13
0:04:47 1:16:26
0:04:47 1:16:27
0:04:48 1:16:44
0:04:49 1:17:03
0:04:49 1:17:05
0:04:49 1:17:06

Stranica 2 od 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

466
318
699
486
435
563
226
457
341
417
329
591
554
307
445
322
544
611
355
449
494
572
588
621
573
669
488
491
618
490
523
493
373
418
356

6. lipanj 2011.

Damir Abramovic¢ (HRV)
Milorad Mirkovi¢ (HRV)
Sinisa Bosnic (BIH)
Dario Kuci¢ (HRV)
Darko Kristanc (SLO)
Stjepan Dubovecak (HRV)
Kuzman Rubelj (HRV)
Goran Peri¢ (HRV)
Zeljko Barabas (HRV)
Pero Brajkovi¢ (HRV)
Dejan Blagojevic (BIH)
Jure Lemo (HRV)
Zvonko Vida (HRV)
Gernaey Jeroen Jelle J ()
Jasmin Kovacevi¢ (BIH)
Zoran Stupar (BIH)

Igor Mogoros (HRV)
Ivan Dragoja (HRV)
Mirsad Gerzi¢ (HRV)
Marjan Bernjak (SLO)
Srdan Latinovi¢ (HRV)
Denis Gotovac (HRV)
Nikola Basa (HRV)
Leonid Cimbur (HRV)
Zeljko Grubisa (HRV)
Vladimir lI¢i¢ (HRV)
Davor Skare (HRV)
Mladen Lukovié (HRV)
Mario Pranjic¢ (HRV)
Zeljko Cvrkovi¢ (HRV)
Robert Bernat (HRV)
Tihomir Tekli¢ (HRV)
Zoran Ovcarik (HRV)
Mateo Peran (HRV)

Tomislav Radosavljevic¢ (HRV)

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

972
1954
1964
1965
1965
1961
1955
1957
1961
1969
1981
1948
1957
1983
1974
1974
1976
1987
1954
1954
1988
1966
1984
1974
1968
1969
1958
1964
1977
1979
1982
1976
1982
1969
1955

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

AK "VRBOVEC"

MK "MARJAN"

USR Lepoglava

TK "MARATHON 95"
IND

AK "SLOBODA"

MK "MARJAN"

AK"VETERAN"

TELE TEAM INVEST

METIS "CUKI" PULA

MK "MARJAN"
MK "MARJAN"

AK "MARATONJARE"

AK "SLIEME"

MK "MARJAN"

MK "MARJAN"

MK "MARJAN"

KT "ULJANIK"

CATEGORY MALE
VRIJEME VRUEME

0:04:49 1:17:06
0:04:50 1:17:23
0:04:50 1:17:25
0:04:51 1:17:38
0:04:53 1:18:05
0:04:53 1:18:08
0:04:53 1:18:11
0:04:53 1:18:12
0:04:54 1:18:27
0:04:55 1:18:44
0:04:56 1:18:49
0:04:56 1:18:50
0:04:57 1:19:14
0:04:58 1:19:28
0:05:00 1:20:01
0:05:00 1:20:06
0:05:01 1:20:10
0:05:01 1:20:11
0:05:02 1:20:26
0:05:02 1:20:31
0:05:03 1:20:42
0:05:03 1:20:43
0:05:03 1:20:46
0:05:03 1:20:50
0:05:03 1:20:52
0:05:03 1:20:55
0:05:04 1:21:00
0:05:05 1:21:14
0:05:06 1:21:35
0:05:07 1:21:48
0:05:07 1:21:52
0:05:07 1:21:57
0:05:08 1:22:05
0:05:08 1:22:09
0:05:08 1:22:15

Stranica3 od 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

560
601
667
467
429
524
701
448
690
337
458
492
317
315
678
702
375
628
555
710
383
350
446
335
390
472
745
592
703
339
578
536
528
403
625

6. lipanj 2011.

Hrvoje Skunca (HRV)
Ivan Radosevi¢ (HRV)
Zdravko Saflin (HRV)
Dalibor Troha (HRV)
Berislav Crkvenac (HRV)
Valent Dubovecak (HRV)
Andrea Mohorovi¢ (HRV)
Sani Arbanas (HRV)
Dario Idzakovic¢ (HRV)
Antonio Pejak (HRV)
Hasan Mulali¢ (BIH)
Marko Maji¢ (HRV)
Zrinko Frankulin (HRV)
Danijel Kepe (HRV)
Danijel Cani¢ (HRV)
Zvonimir FerneZir (HRV)
Ivan Nikoli¢ ()

Matjaz Brvar (SLO)

Mile Vukeli¢ (HRV)

Ivan Tadej (HRV)
Leopold Spehar (HRV)
Sandi Luksi¢ (HRV)
Nikola Stiasni (HRV)
Puro Kadi¢ (HRV)

Gyula Kovacs (HUN)
Tomislav Tonkovi¢ (HRV)
Gabor Pal (HUN)
Stjepan Markezi¢ (HRV)
Zoran Besak (HRV)
Milan Abrli¢ (HRV)

Petar Grguric¢ (HRV)

Ivan Zekanovi¢ (HRV)
Kamer Halili (HRV)
TIHAMER OZSVAR (HUN)
Primoz Luksic (SLO)

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

AK "VRBOVEC"

USR Lepoglava

AK "MARATONAC"

MK "MARJAN"

AK "VRBOVEC"

TK "MARATHON 95"

MK "HRVATSKI SOKOL OSIJE
VISOCICA 2001

KA TIM Karlovac

METIS "CUKI" PULA
AK "SLIEME"

AK "SLIEME"
AK "KA TIM"

AK"VETERAN"

CATEGORY MALE
VRIJEME VRUEME

0:05:09 1:22:21
0:05:09 1:22:25
0:05:09 1:22:26
0:05:09 1:22:27
0:05:09 1:22:31
0:05:10 1:22:37
0:05:11 1:22:57
0:05:11 1:22:58
0:05:13 1:23:29
0:05:14 1:23:39
0:05:14 1:23:47
0:05:14 1:23:48
0:05:14 1:23:48
0:05:14 1:23:49
0:05:14 1:23:49
0:05:15 1:23:55
0:05:15 1:24:02
0:05:16 1:24:09
0:05:16 1:24:18
0:05:18 1:24:55
0:05:19 1:25:03
0:05:19 1:25:06
0:05:19 1:25:11
0:05:20 1:25:24
0:05:21 1:25:39
0:05:22 1:25:54
0:05:22 1:25:57
0:05:23 1:26:01
0:05:23 1:26:07
0:05:23 1:26:08
0:05:24 1:26:24
0:05:24 1:26:25
0:05:24 1:26:29
0:05:25 1:26:39
0:05:25 1:26:44

Stranica 4 od 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

353
364
682
579
564
344
420
351
312
692
559
744
419
598
442
705
454
421
334
365
689
629
569
531
471
438
333
314
698
557
581
433
392
619
406

6. lipanj 2011.

Loris Zuban (HRV)
Nikola Orescanin (HRV)
Frano Kati¢ (HRV)
Jadranko Jagodi¢ (HRV)
Zlatan Topic¢ (BIH)
Arpad Sarkezi (SRB)
Luka Culo (HRV)
Milovan Guzvi¢ (HRV)
Stjepan Jelica (HRV)
Ivan Jagic¢ (HRV)

Alen Sakalj (HRV)

Imre Tugyi (HUN)
Matej Gjurkovic (HRV)
Petar Vujnovic (HRV)
Nikolet Toth (HUN)
KreSimir Kundi¢ (HRV)
Danijel Fabijani¢ (HRV)
Boris Pali¢ (HRV)
Zoltan Varga (HUN)
Tomislav Juran (HRV)
Slavko Stimac (HRV)
Roman Magli¢ (HRV)
Ivan Murgi¢ (HRV)
Joso Vukosic¢ (HRV)
Hasib Porcic (BIH)
Andrej Prelaz (SLO)
Claudio Rocco (ITA)

Mladen Stamenkovi¢ (SLO)

Darijo Ledic (HRV)
Dominik Udovici¢ (HRV)
Darko Krmek (HRV)
Srdan Paji¢ (HRV)

Rajko Pantalon (HRV)
Nenad Goricki (HRV)

Dane Ivancevi¢ (HRV)

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

1975
1990
1937
1972
1964
1948
1984
1964
1973
1974
1976
1975
1985
1978
1983
1975
1979
1984
1975
1974
1941
1981
1964
1957
1960
1978
1945
1956
1977
1975
1962
1978
1950
1980
1977

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

KT "ULJANIK"

ASS "HA-HU-HA"
ARK "SOMARATON"

KT "ULJANIK"
AK "MARATON"

AK "JASTREB 99"

AK"KATIM"
AK "SLIEME"

GRUPPO PODISTICO CASTR

MK "MARJAN"

KAV "ZADAR"

CATEGORY MALE
VRIJEME VRUEME

0:05:26 1:26:52
0:05:26 1:26:53
0:05:26 1:27:00
0:05:26 1:27:03
0:05:27 1:27:11
0:05:27 1:27:14
0:05:27 1:27:17
0:05:28 1:27:20
0:05:28 1:27:21
0:05:28 1:27:26
0:05:28 1:27:30
0:05:28 1:27:34
0:05:30 1:27:54
0:05:30 1:28:06
0:05:31 1:28:08
0:05:31 1:28:17
0:05:31 1:28:19
0:05:32 1:28:24
0:05:32 1:28:26
0:05:32 1:28:34
0:05:33 1:28:40
0:05:33 1:28:43
0:05:33 1:28:48
0:05:34 1:29:01
0:05:34 1:29:05
0:05:34 1:29:07
0:05:35 1:29:19
0:05:35 1:29:22
0:05:38 1:30:02
0:05:38 1:30:07
0:05:39 1:30:32
0:05:40 1:30:33
0:05:40 1:30:37
0:05:40 1:30:38
0:05:40 1:30:39

Stranica50d 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

443
517
561
695
455
526
542
594
616
681
567
686
711
422
549
514
576
402
624
586
311
347
404
396
506
394
370
385
673
495
513
747
518
606
368

6. lipanj 2011.

Igor Kajtaz (HRV)
Tomislav Cimerman (HRV)
Dragan Jankovic¢ (HRV)
Wagner Helmut (AUT)
Zdravko Cota (HRV)
Stjepan Turci¢ (HRV)
Stjepan Bernat (HRV)
Zvonko Kolobara (HRV)
Goran Marjanovic ()
Dubravko Dosen (HRV)
Stefan Kajanek (SVK)
Dalibor Daki¢ (HRV)
Frano Stoji¢ (HRV)
Predrag Prekodravac (HRV)
Darko Bortek (HRV)
Damir Kmoch (HRV)
Miroslav Jakasovi¢ (HRV)
Dalibor Marijanovi¢ (HRV)
Jozef Tonkli (SLO)

Sasa Moro (HRV)

Nikola Petkovi¢ (HRV)
Stanko Kresovi¢ (HRV)
Dejan Banjac (SRB)
Nikola Vuli¢ (HRV)

Ivan Dvornekovi¢ (HRV)
Josko Muri¢ (HRV)

Ivica Goi¢ (HRV)

Marino Afri¢ (HRV)
Damir Krmpoti¢ (HRV)
Zoran Major (HRV)
Marko Prazic¢ (HRV)
Matija Vukeli¢ (HRV)
Damir Rogina (HRV)

Toni Aralica (HRV)

Jean-Francois Bureau (CAN)

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

TK "MEBIMURJE"
AK "SLIEME"

TK "MARATHON 95"

DRUSTVO MARATONCEV IN
AK "MARATONIJARE"
AK "MARATON"

MK "MARJAN"

AK "VETERAN"

AK "SLIEME"

COUREUR NORDIQUE

CATEGORY MALE
VRIJEME VRUEME

0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:49
0:05:50
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:05:53
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57

1:30:46
1:30:49
1:31:09
1:31:27
1:31:32
1:31:35
1:31:36
1:31:55
1:31:56
1:31:59
1:32:06
1:32:11
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:32:31
1:32:37
1:32:46
1:32:54
1:32:55
1:32:58
1:33:09
1:33:22
1:33:23
1:33:34
1:33:39
1:33:44
1:34:08
1:34:09
1:34:21
1:34:45
1:34:49
1:34:51
1:34:59
1:35:09
1:35:09

Stranica 6 od 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M
CATEGORY MALE

VRIJEME VRUEME

KLUB

203 530 Nikola Lukac¢ (HRV) 1944 0:05:58 1:35:32
204 306 Drago Zovko (BIH) 1973 0:05:59 1:35:41
205 320 Branko Muha (HRV) 1954 0:05:59 1:35:46
206 715 Kristijan Purdar (HRV) 1981 0:06:00 1:35:54
207 674 Pero Cindri¢ (HRV) 1960 0:06:00 1:35:57
208 426 Danko Novogradec (HRV) 1961 0:06:00 1:36:02
209 693 Zoran Petri¢ (HRV) 1974 0:06:02 1:36:35
210 552 Amir Kulenovi¢ (HRV) 1976 0:06:02 1:36:37
211 310 Marko Petkovi¢ (HRV) 1984 AK "MARATON" 0:06:03 1:36:48
212 712 Jasenko Magazin (HRV) 1976 0:06:04 1:37:11
213 683 Kamel Tassa (HRV) 1969 0:06:05 1:37:15
214 338 Emir Dedi¢ (USA) 1980 0:06:05 1:37:23
215 694 Sasa Duric¢ (HRV) 1977 0:06:06 1:37:41
216 321 Anto Tekli¢ (HRV) 1959 0:06:07 1:37:45
217 381 Marko Viduka (HRV) 1960 KCBT "BRIBIR 1288" 0:06:07 1:37:59
218 411 Davor Tadi¢ (HRV) 1979 0:06:08 1:38:10
219 677 Drago Lusavec (HRV) 1964 0:06:10 1:38:34
220 323 Nenad DzZoli¢ (BIH) 1985 AK"SLOBODA" 0:06:10 1:38:39
221 543 Zlatko Tomaizi¢ (HRV) 1968 0:06:10 1:38:40
222 371 Ivica Brkljaci¢ (HRV) 1967 0:06:11 1:38:49
223 479 Zoltan Takac (HRV) 1978 0:06:11 1:38:53
224 478 Vladimir Peri¢ (HRV) 1959 0:06:11 1:38:54
225 459 S.Sanel Pasic (BIH) 1980 AK"MARATONAC" 0:06:11 1:38:57
226 360 Josip Nadenic¢ (HRV) 1933 KT "ULJANIK" 0:06:11 1:38:58
227 405 Zoltan Bojtos (RS) 1967 0:06:12 1:39:09
228 538 Marcel Zelenika (HRV) 1974 AK"SLIEME" 0:06:12 1:39:14
229 504 Antonio Gracin (HRV) 1981 0:06:13 1:39:25
230 512 Borislav Simon (HRV) 1952 AK"VETERAN" 0:06:13 1:39:28
231 566 Damir David (HRV) 1978 0:06:14 1:39:40
232 602 Matjaz Zgank (SLO) 1972 0:06:14 1:39:48
233 427 Slaven Domini¢ (HRV) 1973 0:06:15 1:40:03
234 593 Rudolf Tomié¢ (HRV) 1981 0:06:16 1:40:11
235 496 Predrag Markoti¢ (HRV) 1957 AK"SLIEME" 0:06:16 1:40:21
236 610 Josip Misic¢ (HRV) 1986 0:06:16 1:40:23
237 407 Jadranko Matkovi¢ (HRV) 1977 0:06:17 1:40:30

6. lipanj 2011. Stranica 7 od 9



CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

PORE | START GOD
DAK BROJ

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M
CATEGORY MALE

VRIJEME VRUEME

KLUB

238 604 Tomislav Loncari¢ (HRV) 1986 0:06:18 1:40:46
239 609 Tomislav Pereti¢ (HRV) 1981 0:06:18 1:40:47
240 424 Mladen Hrvoji¢ (HRV) 1949 GAK "GLINA" 0:06:20 1:41:25
241 716 Josip Zupan (HRV) 1984 0:06:21 1:41:28
242 595 Mato Zadro (HRV) 1974 0:06:21 1:41:32
243 632 Mario Zakman (HRV) 1970 0:06:21 1:41:37
244 717 BoiZo Vaii¢ (HRV) 1983 0:06:21 1:41:42
245 574 Boris Reini¢ (HRV) 1957 AK"SLIEME" 0:06:22 1:41:47
246 361 Miljenko Cukon (HRV) 1950 METIS "CUKI" PULA 0:06:22 1:41:49
247 680 Zoran Skevin (HRV) 1967 0:06:23 1:42:05
248 461 Hrvoje Durisevi¢ (HRV) 1978 BICIKLISTICKI KLUB DURDEV 0:06:23 1:42:07
249 440 Gregor Fabijan (SLO) 1979 0:06:23 1:42:12
250 562 Tomislav Budinséak (HRV) 1978 0:06:24 1:42:22
251 718 Filip Zastavnik (HRV) 1983 0:06:25 1:42:38
252 348 Josip Horvat (HRV) 1944 TK "MARATHON 95" 0:06:25 1:42:46
253 510 Boris Paj (HRV) 1951 AK"SLIEME" 0:06:28 1:43:24
254 633 Davor Loncar (HRV) 1963 AK "BORIK" 0:06:28 1:43:32
255 473 David Blazevi¢ (HRV) 1984 0:06:30 1:43:55
256 460 Zoran Kovaci¢ (HRV) 1964 0:06:31 1:44:09
257 437 Matko Medak (HRV) 1973 0:06:31 1:44:20
258 706 James Quemby (GBR) 1982 0:06:33 1:44:47
259 441 Ivan Tomasi¢ (HRV) 1976 0:06:36 1:45:36
260 397 Zeljko Basi¢ (HRV) 1979 0:06:37 1:45:46
261 366 Robert Puhari¢ (HRV) 1946 AK"KASTAV MARATON" 0:06:37 1:45:56
262 428 Krizo Katinic¢ (HRV) 1952 0:06:39 1:46:19
263 626 Ivan Zaberl (SLO) 1953 DRUSTVO MARATONCEV IN 0:06:40 1:46:34
264 326 Cedomir Nikoli¢ (BIH) 1982 0:06:44 1:47:38
265 713 Janez Gornik (HRV) 1972 0:06:47 1:48:29
266 684 KreSimir Fistrovi¢ (HRV) 1977 0:06:52 1:49:49
267 332 Gianpiero Santini (ITA) 1941 GRUPPO PODISTICO CASTR  0:06:52 1:49:58
268 577 Djuro Nenadovic (HRV) 1948 AK "VETERAN" 0:06:53 1:50:05
269 672 Danijel Katini¢ (HRV) 1975 0:06:54 1:50:31
270 697 Higin Kuklovic¢ (SLO) 1938 0:06:55 1:50:33
271 501 Juraj Mucko (HRV) 1964 0:06:57 1:51:17
272 607 Bosko Mandic (BIH) 1959 0:06:57 1:51:19
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CILJNA LISTA 16km M

KATEGORIJA MUSKARCI

274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

PORE | START
DAK | BROJ
RANK | Bib
273 605

575
497
525
688
583
432
708
453
709
465
302

6. lipanj 2011.

IME | PREZIME

NAME
Miroslav Marini¢-Kragic¢ (HRV)
Davorin Geiger (HRV)
Nenad Markoti¢ (HRV)
Milivoj Zastavnik (HRV)
Tihomir Boc¢kai (HRV)
Vladimir Stefanovi¢ (HRV)
Branislav Versic¢ (BIH)
Cedric Mediavilla (GBR)
Branko Rajcevi¢ (HRV)
Stuart Murray (GBR)
Ivica Stjepanovi¢ (HRV)
Milan Zupan (HRV)

1952
1961
1959
1955
1958
1963
1942
1981
1953
1987
1968
1963

OVERALL RESULTS 16km M

KLUB

CLUB
AK "SOLIN"

AK "SIBENIK"

TK "MARATHON 95"

AK "VELEBIT 2001"

CATEGORY MALE
VRUEME § VRIUEME

0:06:58 1:51:33
0:07:03 1:52:46
0:07:09 1:54:32
0:07:10 1:54:40
0:07:26 1:58:53
0:07:26 1:58:57
0:07:29 1:59:50
0:07:33 2:00:52
0:07:55 2:06:41
0:07:58 2:07:28
0:08:29 2:15:41
0:08:32 2:16:24
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